
CONTACTS FOR OUR BUSINESS 
PARTNERS 2023 - 2024 

AMBA  
Jeffrey W. Kail 

District Manager / UT, ID, WY 

Cell: 918-777-6477 

Office: 800-258-7041 x0798 

Email: jeff.kail@amba.info 

 
Tom Miller 
District Man ager 
Cell: 714-337-1607 
Office: 720-787-7982 
Email:  tom.miller@amba.info 

Virco 
Dylan Reilly 

Territory Sales Manager 

Colorado & Wyoming 

Office: 800.448.4726, ext 1524 

Cell: 303-746-3318 

DylanReilly@virco.com 

 

 

Renaissance 
Ronny Smith 

Account Manager - WY/CO 

Cell: 303.225.6984  

Email: ronny.smith@renaissance.com  

 

Kaleb Smith 

Account Manager - WY/CO 

Cell: 385.630.4467 

Email: kaleb.smith@renaissance.com  

Web Page: www.renaissance.com  

mailto:jeff.kail@amba.info
mailto:tom.miller@amba.info


Lifetouch National School Studios Inc. 
 

Molly Lowe 

Territory Manager JX  

2484 Overland Ave 

Billings, MT 59102 
Office: 406.652.6444 

Cell:  406.413.5056 
mlowe@lifetouch.com    

 

Tom Weisse 

Territory Manager 

6510 w.91st Ave. 

Westminster,CO 80031 

Cell: 952-239-3160 

tweisse@lifetouch.com  

  

Dakota Playground  

Jon Pepple 

Sales Reprepresentative 

2351 8th Avenue NW 

West Fargo, ND 58078 

Phone: 701.356.8800 

Cell:  701.541.0817 

jpepple@dakotaplayground.com      

www.dakotaplayground.com  

inspiring  healthy kids  HEAD TO TOE 

McGraw Hill 
Brent Brandmayr 

Account Representative  WY & MT 

Cell: 406.599.1693 

Email: Brent.Brandmayr@MHEducation.com  

Web Page: www.mheducation.com  

https://www.google.com/maps/place/6104+Preservation+Dr,+Chattanooga,+TN+37416/@35.0744699,-85.1901359,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x886063d56aa71747:0xae029926a723765c!8m2!3d35.0744699!4d-85.1879472
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6104+Preservation+Dr,+Chattanooga,+TN+37416/@35.0744699,-85.1901359,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x886063d56aa71747:0xae029926a723765c!8m2!3d35.0744699!4d-85.1879472
http://www.dakotaplayground.com
mailto:jeff.kail@amba.info


Taco Johns 
Stephanie Gooden 

VP for Human Resources 

Direct: 307-635-0101 

Email: sgooden@tacojohns.com  

Web Page: www.tacojohns.com  

mailto:jeff.kail@amba.info

